
ELECTRONIC CLUTCH  
DRILL

SPECIFICATIONS
Chuck Size

Amps

No Load Speed

Max Watts Out

Keyless Chuck

E-Clutch

Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)

Capacity In Wood (Auger Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Hole Saw)

Tool Weight

Includes

DWD220
1/2"

10.5 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

1100 W

No

Yes

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2"

4.9 lbs

360° side handle and 

chuck key with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Pistol 
Grip Drill with E-ClutchTM 

Anti-Lock Control

1/2"  
SPECIALTY  
DRILLS

SPECIFICATIONS
Chuck Size

Amps

No Load Speed

Max Watts Out

Kit Box

Mechanical Clutch

Capacity In Wood (Auger Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Hole Saw)

Tool Weight

Includes

DWD450/K*
1/2" 

11 Amps

0-330 / 0-1,300 rpm

1100 W

No/Yes

Yes and Bind-Up Control® System

1-1/2"

1/2"

5"

11.2 lbs

2-position side handle, bail 

handle and chuck key  

with holder

DWD460/K*
1/2" 

11 Amps

0-330 / 0-1,300 rpm

1015 W

No/Yes

Yes and Bind-Up Control® System 

1-1/2"

1/2"

5"

11.7 lbs

2-position side handle, bail 

handle and chuck key  

with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Stud  
& Joist Drill w/ Clutch and 
Bind-Up Control® System 

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Stud  
& Joist Drill w/ Clutch  

and Bind-Up Control® System

DW124/K*
1/2"

11.5 Amps

300 / 1,200 rpm

850 W

No/Yes

Yes

1-1/2"

1/2"

5"

13.5 lbs

2-position side handle,  

bail handle and chuck  

key with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) Stud & 
Joist Drill

DW120K
1/2"

7.0 Amps

400 / 600 / 900 rpm

580 W

Yes

No

1-1/2"

1/2"

5"

9.7 lbs

5-position side handle, allen 

wrench and chuck key  

with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) Right 
Angle Drill Kit

DW130V
1/2"

9.0 Amps

0 - 550 rpm

600 W

No

No

1-1/2"

1/2"

3"

7.5 lbs

3-position side handle,  

2-position rear spade handle  

and chuck key with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) Spade 
Handle Drill

DW140
1/2"

7.0 Amps

600 rpm

580 W

No

No

1-1/2"

1/2"

1-1/2"

7.0 lbs

3-position side handle  

and chuck key

1/2" (12.7 mm) End 
Handle Drill

Improved Chuck Jaws 
Protects flat shank  
bits and holds them  
more securely

Mechanical Clutch
In low speed for 
gear protection

Multi-Position 
Adjustable Bail 
Handle
Provides maximum 
leverage and 
control

Knuckle Guard 
Provides increased 
hand protection 

0-330 / 0-1, 300 rpm
To match rpm / torque 
requirements to a  
variety of applications

Bind-Up Control® System
Stall sensing technology 
that provides increased 
user control

Variable Speed Trigger 
Gives user increased  
control when starting a hole

Anti-slip Comfort Grip on 
Gear Casing & Handle
Provides additional comfort

Powerful 11 Amp Motor
For performance in  
heavy-duty applications

DWD460

CORDED POWER TOOLS 33

CORDED POWER TOOLS

1/2" VSR DRILLS

SPECIFICATIONS
Chuck Size

Amps

No Load Speed

Max Watts Out

Keyless Chuck

Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)

Capacity In Wood (Auger Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)

Capacity In Steel (Hole Saw)

Tool Weight

Includes

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR 
Mid-Handle Grip Drill with 

Keyless Chuck

DWD215G
1/2"

10 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

980 W

Yes

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2"

5.2 lbs

360° locking side handle

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Drill 
with Keyless Chuck

DW246
1/2"

7.8 Amps

0 - 600 rpm

600 W

Yes

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2-3/4"

4.4 lbs

360° side handle

1/2" (12.7 mm)
VSR Drill

DW245
1/2"

7.8 Amps

0 - 600 rpm

600 W

No

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2-3/4"

4.4 lbs

360° side handle and 

chuck key with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) 
VSR Drill

DW235G
1/2"

7.8 Amps

0 - 850 rpm

600 W

No

1-1/2"

1-1/8"

1/2"

1-1/2"

4.2 lbs

360° side handle and 

chuck key with holder

DWD210G
1/2"

10 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

980 W

No

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2"

4.9 lbs

360° locking side handle 

and chuck key with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR 
Pistol Grip Drill

DWD216G
1/2"

10.5 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

1100 W

No

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1/2"

2"

5.2 lbs

360° locking side handle

1/2" (12.7 mm) Keyed 
VSR Mid Handle Drill

* (K) Includes Kitbox  


