











1/2" VSR DRILLS

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Mid-Handle Grip Drill with VSR Mid Handle Drill **Keyless Chuck**

1/2" (12.7 mm) Keyed

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR **Pistol Grip Drill**

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Drill

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Drill

SPECIFICATIONS	DWD215G	DWD216G	DWD210G	DW246	DW245	DW235G
Chuck Size	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
Amps	10 Amps	10.5 Amps	10 Amps	7.8 Amps	7.8 Amps	7.8 Amps
No Load Speed	0 - 1,200 rpm	0 - 1,200 rpm	0 - 1,200 rpm	0 - 600 rpm	0 - 600 rpm	0 - 850 rpm
Max Watts Out	980 W	1100 W	980 W	600 W	600 W	600 W
Keyless Chuck	Yes	No	No	Yes	No	No
Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"
Capacity In Wood (Auger Bit)	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/8"
Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
Capacity In Steel (Hole Saw)	2"	2"	2"	2-3/4"	2-3/4"	1-1/2"
Tool Weight	5.2 lbs	5.2 lbs	4.9 lbs	4.4 lbs	4.4 lbs	4.2 lbs
Includes	360° locking side handle	360° locking side handle	360° locking side handle and chuck key with holder	360° side handle	360° side handle and chuck key with holder	360° side handle and chuck key with holder

DWD460



Multi-Position Adjustable Bail Handle Provides maximum leverage and control

Improved Chuck Jaws Protects flat shank bits and holds them more securely



0-330 / 0-1, 300 rpm

To match rpm / torque

variety of applications

requirements to a

Gear Casing & Handle Provides additional comfort

Variable Speed Trigger Gives user increased control when starting a hole



Bind-Up Control® System Stall sensing technology that provides increased user control

Knuckle Guard Provides increased hand protection



1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Pistol Grip Drill with E-Clutch™ **Anti-Lock Control**

SPECIFICATIONS	DWD220
Chuck Size	1/2"
Amps	10.5 Amps
No Load Speed	0 - 1,200 rpm
Max Watts Out	1100 W
Keyless Chuck	No
E-Clutch	Yes
Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)	1-1/2"
Capacity In Wood (Auger Bit)	1-1/2"
Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)	1/2"
Capacity In Steel (Hole Saw)	2"
Tool Weight	4.9 lbs
Includes	360° side handle and chuck key with holder









handle and chuck key

with holder









1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Stud & Joist Drill w/ Clutch and Bind-Up Control® System Bind-Up Control® System

handle and chuck key

with holder

1/2" (12.7 mm) VSR Stud & Joist Drill w/ Clutch and

1/2" (12.7 mm) Right 1/2" (12.7 mm) Stud & Angle Drill Kit Joist Drill

1/2" (12.7 mm) Spade 1/2" (12.7 mm) End **Handle Drill** Handle Drill

SPECIFICATIONS	DWD460/K*	DWD450/K*	DW124/K*	DW120K	DW130V	DW140
31 EUII IUATIUNS						
Chuck Size	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
Amps	11 Amps	11 Amps	11.5 Amps	7.0 Amps	9.0 Amps	7.0 Amps
No Load Speed	0-330 / 0-1,300 rpm	0-330 / 0-1,300 rpm	300 / 1,200 rpm	400 / 600 / 900 rpm	0 - 550 rpm	600 rpm
Max Watts Out	1015 W	1100 W	850 W	580 W	600 W	580 W
Kit Box	No/Yes	No/Yes	No/Yes	Yes	No	No
Mechanical Clutch	Yes and Bind-Up Control® System	Yes and Bind-Up Control® System	Yes	No	No	No
Capacity In Wood (Aug	er Bit) 1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1-1/2"
Capacity In Steel (Twis	st Bit) 1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
Capacity In Steel (Hole	Saw) 5"	5"	5"	5"	3"	1-1/2"
Tool Weight	11.7 lbs	11.2 lbs	13.5 lbs	9.7 lbs	7.5 lbs	7.0 lbs
Includes	2-position side handle, bail	2-position side handle, bail 2	2-position side handle,	5-position side handle, allen	3-position side handle,	3-position side handle

bail handle and chuck

key with holder

wrench and chuck key 2-position rear spade handle

and chuck key with holder

with holder

^{* (}K) Includes Kitbox